Annexure-1
Name of the corporate debtor: E COMPLEX PVT. LTD.; Date of commencement of CIRP: 18 -Dec-2020 ; List of creditors as on: 04-Dec-2023

List of secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Amount in Rs

Name of [ldentifica . . . . . .
. No. . . Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Sl No creditor |tion No. Amount
of any
Amount
of mutual Amount of Amount of Remarks
Amount (Amount % of continge dues, claim not | claim under € an ’
Date of Amount Amount  of Natu | covered |covered |Whether voting tcl 98 | that may| admitted verificati on y
. . claim reof | by [by related | telaIm o et
receipt claimed . - . » |sharein
admitted claim | security |guarante |party? CoC off
interest |e
1|RKG Fund | 70,89,51,012 66,06,74,398| Financial - - No 23.38% - 4,82,76,614
Prudent . .
ZARC 10,31,84,663 10,31,84,663 Financial - - No 3.65% - -
Total 81,21,35,675 76,38,59,061 - 27.03%




